
1 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 78.02 38.70 40.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 2 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -4 -5 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

7 3T< < 3.47 X -1.26 2.21-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.940 1 1 2 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 1 0

41.11 38.70

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.854.50 4.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.954.75 4.25 5.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.055.00 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

40.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 1 74.22 35.82 38.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 1 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

4 CSp3 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

7 2T 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 0 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 1 0 0 0

33.19 35.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

38.40
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3 中  塩  美  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 72.10 31.38 42.72 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-2 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 0 1 2

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.67 4.83-2 -3 -1 -2 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 2 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 0 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 0 1

9 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 1 1 3 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 2 1 2 3

33.59 31.38

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.355.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.455.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00

42.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 本  田      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜田スケートクラブ 5 69.99 34.07 35.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.23 2.00-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.20 6.501 0 1 1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.04 2.160 0 -1 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 -1 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

8 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.03 3.27-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

35.05 34.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

35.92

スケートヒロシマ2019

Version:2018.41.2251.755

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権　女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/25 21:04 Page 2



5 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 67.67 33.39 35.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1

5 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.07 3.370 -1 1 2 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.07 3.89-1 0 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 0 0 0

34.79 33.39

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

35.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 西  尾  帆  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 4 67.61 32.61 36.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -0.82 2.33-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.220 1 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.29 3.45-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

33.64 32.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.75

36.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 62.63 26.35 37.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz<<+2T << 3.40 -0.97 2.43-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

6 2A< < 2.48 -1.14 1.34-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.13 2.180 0 -2 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 0 1 3

10 3S<<+1T+1Lo << 2.42 X -0.47 1.95-2 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 -1 0

29.69 26.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

37.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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